

2
3 GIVHAN AMENDMENT TO SB222
4
5
6
7

8 On page 3, line 20, after "corporation" insert the
9 following:

10 , limited liability company,

11
12 On page 3, line 23, delete "corporate or partnership
13 name" and insert in lieu thereof:

14 name of the business entity

15
16 On page 3, line 26, after "corporation," insert the
17 following:

18 one or more of the managers or members in the case
19 of a limited liability company,

20
21 On page 4, line 2, strike "corporation or
22 partnership" and insert thereafter:

23 business entity

24
25 On page 4, lines 4 and 5, strike "corporation or
26 partnership" and insert thereafter:

27 business entity

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

On page 4, lines 16 and 17, delete "a corporate or partnership name" and insert in lieu thereof:

the name of a business entity

On page 4, line 21, after "corporation," insert the following:

managers and members of the limited liability company,

On page 4, line 26, strike "corporation or partnership" and insert thereafter:

business entity

On page 5, lines 9 and 10, and 12, strike "corporation or partnership" and insert thereafter:

business entity

On page 5, lines 18 and 19, strike "such corporation or partnership" and insert thereafter:

the business entity

On page 5, lines 21 and 22, delete "corporation" and insert in lieu thereof:

business entity

1 On page 5, line 23, delete "corporations" and insert
2 in lieu thereof:
3 business entities